
2020027 Gauteng North ProKennex Mini 1
BS 14 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061591

TSA061830

GN [1] Tshepang TLHATLHA

Aidan KAPLAN 6-1, 6-4

3

4

TSA061838

TSA061302

GC

GN

Jacques DU TOIT

Junior DZENGA 6-2, 6-3

5

6

TSA061353

TSA061876

GC

GN

[4] Brendan SMITH

Keitumetse KHOZA 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA071643

TSA071953

GC

GN

Hancko CLOETE

Mauritz VAN DEN HEEVER 6-0, 6-4

9

10

TSA071727

TSA061874

GC

GN

Aryan NAIDU

Eric MATJIANE 6-4, 6-2

11

12

TSA071370

TSA071593 GC

Zane DE WIT

[3] Christiaan CAMPHER 6-4, 7-6

13

14

TSA071454

TSA071448

GC

GN

Encheng WANG

Luan SERFONTEIN 7-6, 6-2

15

16

TSA061374

TSA071272 GN

Luke HUTCHISON

[2] CF MC CRATE 6-2, 7-5

Aidan KAPLAN

Junior DZENGA

6-0, 6-2

[4] Brendan SMITH

Mauritz VAN DEN HEEVER

6-3, 6-2

Eric MATJIANE

[3] Christiaan CAMPHER

6-0, 7-5

Luan SERFONTEIN

Luke HUTCHISON

6-1, 6-3

Junior DZENGA

[4] Brendan SMITH

6-2, 6-4

[3] Christiaan CAMPHER

Luke HUTCHISON

6-7, 6-4, 10-7

[4] Brendan SMITH

Luke HUTCHISON

6-2, 6-0

[4] Brendan SMITH

Junior DZENGA

[3] Christiaan CAMPHER 6-4, 6-0

Position 3-4

Junior DZENGA

Aidan KAPLAN

Mauritz VAN DEN HEEVER 6-4, 4-6, 14-12

Eric MATJIANE

Luan SERFONTEIN 6-1, 6-3

Aidan KAPLAN

Luan SERFONTEIN

6-0, 6-3

Position 5-8

Aidan KAPLAN

Mauritz VAN DEN HEEVER

Eric MATJIANE 6-1, 6-4

Position 7-8

Mauritz VAN DEN HEEVER

[1] Tshepang TLHATLHA

Jacques DU TOIT 6-1, 6-4

Keitumetse KHOZA

Hancko CLOETE 6-1, 6-4

Aryan NAIDU

Zane DE WIT 6-3, 6-4

Encheng WANG

[2] CF MC CRATE 6-1, 7-5

Jacques DU TOIT

Hancko CLOETE

6-4, 6-1

Zane DE WIT

[2] CF MC CRATE

7-6, 6-4

Jacques DU TOIT

Zane DE WIT

6-3, 6-4

Position 9-16

Jacques DU TOIT



Hancko CLOETE

[2] CF MC CRATE 6-1, 6-2

Position 11-12

[2] CF MC CRATE

[1] Tshepang TLHATLHA

Keitumetse KHOZA 6-1, 6-1

Aryan NAIDU

Encheng WANG 6-3, 0-6, 10-8

[1] Tshepang TLHATLHA

Aryan NAIDU

6-2, 6-2

Position 13-16

[1] Tshepang TLHATLHA

Keitumetse KHOZA

Encheng WANG 6-4, 2-6, 10-5

Position 15-16

Encheng WANG
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